
COMM INTERS OF S R/W LINE OF CR-
OF NE1/4, RUN S 466.33 FT TO A M
NW COR OF LANDS DESC IN ORB 1062

YOUNG ACE D/YOUNG JULIA A
319 SW RALPH TERR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

28-4S-16-03220-011

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

28416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/28/2024 TP 5.04 55,440 0 0 55,440

STANDARD
3

456,182
15,112
55,440

526,734
0

526,734
HX HB 50,722

476,012
526,734

0

532,101

1514/2401 4/24/2024 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MOORE MELISSA

YOUNG ACE D

1514/2397 4/24/2024 WD Q I 01 610,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NORRIS RALPH REVOCABL

YOUNG ACE D
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24351 GARAGE 200 04/06/2006

24352 SFR 696 04/06/2006

19858 PUMP/UTPOL 30 08/15/2002

2025HX Base Yr

319 SW RALPH TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,845 124.6256 139.58 536,685 2006 2010 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 3260

BAS 400 100 400 47,457

BAS 588 100 588 69,762

BAS 2,272 100 2,272 269,557

FGR 700 55 385 45,677

FOP 80 30 24 2,848

FOP 252 30 76 9,017

FOP 333 30 100 11,864

4,625 3,845 456,182

BAS= W17 S38 E17 N2 FOP= E16 N5 W16 S5$ N5 E16 S7 E13 S5 E15
N19 E11 N12 FGR= N28 BAS= N16 W25 S16 E25$ W25 S28 E25$ W25
N12 FOP= N12 W30 S12 E18  R3 U3  E6  D3 R3 $  L3 U3  W6  D3
L3  W18$ PTR= N30 FOP=  N12 BAS= N28 W21 S28 E21$ W21 S12
E21$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 4,204.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 12,612

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,200

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 800

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 500

15,112

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 11,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.04 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 44,440


